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Men / 10 / 15 yrs,16 yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Num Name/GymRank AA

John Chou1 749
Cypress

13.850 14.300 14.45012.300 13.00013.650 81.550
8.950 9.300 9.2508.600 9.3509.200 54.650

Prelims
Finals

136.200Combined Total:

Jeremy Bischoff2 960
Wallers GymJam

13.650 12.600 14.45013.000 13.25014.050 81.000
9.350 8.500 9.3009.150 9.1009.400 54.800

Prelims
Finals

135.800Combined Total:

Isaiah Drake3 795
Gym Olympica

13.200 12.850 14.65013.050 13.00013.700 80.450
9.000 8.350 9.0009.300 9.3009.350 54.300

Prelims
Finals

134.750Combined Total:

Michael Jaroh4 861
MEGA - MI

12.900 14.300 14.35014.250 12.40012.250 80.450
9.050 8.850 9.1009.350 8.7009.150 54.200

Prelims
Finals

134.650Combined Total:

Brandon Nguyen5 767
Elevate

13.450 12.800 15.15012.850 14.10011.050 79.400
8.650 8.600 9.5009.200 9.6009.400 54.950

Prelims
Finals

134.350Combined Total:

Taylor Burkhart6 701
5280 North

13.850 13.450 15.30013.100 13.00013.400 82.100
9.400 6.500 9.4509.250 8.9508.650 52.200

Prelims
Finals

134.300Combined Total:

Fuzzy Benas7 772
EnRich

13.500 11.700 14.75013.750 12.80012.700 79.200
9.050 8.650 9.1509.600 9.4508.950 54.850

Prelims
Finals

134.050Combined Total:

Raydel Gamboa8 877
North Valley

13.050 12.650 14.20013.450 13.60012.400 79.350
9.400 7.350 9.3508.800 9.3009.050 53.250

Prelims
Finals

132.600Combined Total:

Will Hauke9 761
DeVeau's

13.150 13.150 13.75012.900 13.20013.350 79.500
8.900 8.650 8.9008.000 8.9009.550 52.900

Prelims
Finals

132.400Combined Total:

Rithik Puri10 851
Lakeshore Acad

12.900 13.200 14.35012.900 12.95012.400 78.700
8.500 8.450 9.2509.300 9.3008.800 53.600

Prelims
Finals

132.300Combined Total:

Nicolas Kuebler11 868
Metropolitan

13.750 11.950 13.75013.650 13.25011.600 77.950
9.150 8.950 8.9508.900 9.4008.900 54.250

Prelims
Finals

132.200Combined Total:

Noah Giordano12 703
5280 North

13.450 11.950 14.70012.750 12.50013.000 78.350
9.200 7.900 9.4009.500 9.2008.400 53.600

Prelims
Finals

131.950Combined Total:

Taylor Christopulos13 943
USA GymWorld

12.950 11.750 14.00013.500 12.75012.400 77.350
9.150 8.900 9.1008.950 8.7008.400 53.200

Prelims
Finals

130.550Combined Total:
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Colt Walker14 711
Acrotex

13.050 11.500 13.75013.550 12.90011.700 76.450
8.900 8.550 9.5509.050 8.8509.000 53.900

Prelims
Finals

130.350Combined Total:

Zachary Tiderman15 884
OMEGA Gym

13.900 12.000 13.75013.050 13.40012.900 79.000
9.250 7.800 9.2508.100 9.3007.550 51.250

Prelims
Finals

130.250Combined Total:

Daniel Simmons16 759
Cypress

13.000 12.150 14.30013.400 12.10013.050 78.000
8.750 7.000 9.4009.100 8.6008.950 51.800

Prelims
Finals

129.800Combined Total:

Zachary Martin17 765
Elevate

12.700 12.400 15.20013.200 12.95011.250 77.700
7.900 8.850 9.1509.100 8.8008.100 51.900

Prelims
Finals

129.600Combined Total:

Donovan Hewitt18 888
Paragon

12.700 11.600 14.45013.500 13.20012.650 78.100
8.850 6.650 9.4009.150 8.2009.050 51.300

Prelims
Finals

129.400Combined Total:

Matt Cormier19 857
MEGA - MA

13.700 11.700 14.00012.600 12.70012.000 76.700
9.250 7.350 9.3508.150 9.1009.000 52.200

Prelims
Finals

128.900Combined Total:

Logan Myers20 707
5280 North

13.350 11.550 14.75013.100 13.10011.600 77.450
9.100 5.800 9.1009.100 9.2509.050 51.400

Prelims
Finals

128.850Combined Total:

Cannon Johnson21 940
US Gym Dev Ctr

13.000 11.700 14.25012.850 12.10012.200 76.100
9.050 8.400 9.2509.000 9.2007.800 52.700

Prelims
Finals

128.800Combined Total:

Tyler Rockwood22 829
Hocking Valley

12.150 12.700 13.50013.300 13.30011.300 76.250
8.200 8.000 8.9008.900 9.4008.700 52.100

Prelims
Finals

128.350Combined Total:

Kameron Nelson23 821
Hayden's

13.600 12.150 14.30011.550 10.80012.550 74.950
9.300 7.400 9.3509.200 8.7509.050 53.050

Prelims
Finals

128.000Combined Total:

Michael Kogan24 732
Buffalo Grove

12.150 11.650 14.85012.800 12.60013.100 77.150
8.850 5.550 9.1008.600 9.5008.900 50.500

Prelims
Finals

127.650Combined Total:

Oliver Zavela25 747
Crenshaws

13.450 12.250 14.30012.300 10.00012.800 75.100
9.150 7.500 9.1008.550 8.9509.150 52.400

Prelims
Finals

127.500Combined Total:

Kazuki Hayashi26 719
Apollo - VA

13.500 12.000 13.45012.800 12.00012.600 76.350
8.500 7.700 9.3507.550 8.9509.050 51.100

Prelims
Finals

127.450Combined Total:
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Tyler Selvaggi27 735
Buffalo Grove

12.350 12.350 13.55012.500 12.40012.900 76.050
8.350 7.500 8.8508.500 9.1508.700 51.050

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:

Cody Troha28 853
Lakeshore Acad

12.350 12.400 13.45012.650 11.90012.350 75.100
8.600 7.750 8.9008.950 9.2008.550 51.950

Prelims
Finals

127.050Combined Total:

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk29 889
Paragon

12.400 12.250 13.30012.850 12.20012.750 75.750
8.450 7.650 8.9508.300 8.9008.950 51.200

Prelims
Finals

126.950Combined Total:

Steven Lukasik30 844
La Fleurs Tampa

12.650 11.900 13.35012.400 12.45012.600 75.350
8.850 7.700 8.6508.700 9.0008.450 51.350

Prelims
Finals

126.700Combined Total:

Chase Clingman31 718
Apollo - VA

13.200 12.700 13.55012.550 12.60012.200 76.800
8.550 7.800 9.0007.800 8.2508.200 49.600

Prelims
Finals

126.400Combined Total:

Noah Newfeld32 956
WOGA Plano

11.750 13.050 12.65012.850 12.05012.650 75.000
8.200 7.850 9.0508.400 8.5009.150 51.150

Prelims
Finals

126.150Combined Total:

Patrick da Silva33 804
Gym World - OH

12.100 11.950 13.45012.700 12.00012.100 74.300
9.050 8.350 9.1008.500 8.5507.750 51.300

Prelims
Finals

125.600Combined Total:

Jadon Roberson34 961
Wallers GymJam

12.700 11.250 13.45012.250 12.55012.800 75.000
8.900 7.250 9.1507.950 8.9508.250 50.450

Prelims
Finals

125.450Combined Total:

Michael Artlip35 819
HGC

13.000 10.550 14.70012.700 12.20012.100 75.250
9.050 7.150 9.1507.750 8.6008.200 49.900

Prelims
Finals

125.150Combined Total:

Max Von Hapsburg36 746
Crenshaws

12.450 11.800 12.25013.100 12.20012.450 74.250
8.200 8.000 9.0509.100 9.1007.400 50.850

Prelims
Finals

125.100Combined Total:

Ethan Boder37 805
GymTek

13.100 10.300 13.25013.950 10.60012.300 73.500
9.150 6.550 9.3508.700 8.4509.050 51.250

Prelims
Finals

124.750Combined Total:

Colin Wingrove38 946
USA GymWorld

12.600 11.700 13.60012.650 12.05011.600 74.200
9.000 6.600 9.0008.750 8.6508.500 50.500

Prelims
Finals

124.700Combined Total:

Robbie Shamp39 715
All Star Gymn.

13.950 10.900 14.50012.700 12.60010.400 75.050
9.600 6.000 9.2007.800 8.3008.600 49.500

Prelims
Finals

124.550Combined Total:
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Tyler Shimizu40 967
West Coast

13.350 11.500 13.60010.750 11.90013.200 74.300
8.200 7.050 8.7007.600 9.4008.750 49.700

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Brigham Frentheway41 783
Frontier

12.850 10.900 13.05012.250 12.40012.250 73.700
8.450 6.800 8.8008.500 8.4008.100 49.050

Prelims
Finals

122.750Combined Total:

Colin Milson42 913
Ridgewood

12.300 10.900 12.60012.500 12.35012.900 73.550
8.300 5.600 8.9508.400 9.1508.750 49.150

Prelims
Finals

122.700Combined Total:

Syam Buradagunta43 871
NEAG

13.100 12.350 13.55012.450 12.60012.050 76.100
8.750 6.350 8.9506.950 8.9506.400 46.350

Prelims
Finals

122.450Combined Total:

Javier Alfonso44 948
Universal

12.800 9.900 13.90013.050 12.60012.800 75.050
8.750 3.150 9.1008.800 9.0008.450 47.250

Prelims
Finals

122.300Combined Total:

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne45 873
NEAG

12.700 7.550 12.10012.400 12.75012.150 69.650
8.650 8.050 9.0508.750 9.2008.650 52.350

Prelims
Finals

122.000Combined Total:

Zachary Patrick46 816
Gymstrada

12.600 11.350 13.65011.150 11.80012.400 72.950
8.550 6.550 9.1508.400 8.3007.500 48.450

Prelims
Finals

121.400Combined Total:

James Mancha47 743
Champions - TX

12.300 10.500 12.75012.750 11.35010.900 70.550
8.400 7.700 8.9008.500 8.1508.500 50.150

Prelims
Finals

120.700Combined Total:

Justin Smith48 933
Sun Country

11.650 11.600 13.10011.600 12.45012.300 72.700
8.100 7.250 8.8007.250 8.2007.600 47.200

Prelims
Finals

119.900Combined Total:

Sam Stinsa49 898
Prairie

12.800 10.550 13.35012.150 9.80012.100 70.750
8.850 6.150 9.2507.750 8.6008.350 48.950

Prelims
Finals

119.700Combined Total:

Cole Nicolson50 944
USA GymWorld

12.200 11.400 13.50012.500 11.85011.500 72.950
8.650 6.750 8.6507.300 8.0007.300 46.650

Prelims
Finals

119.600Combined Total:

Camron Sallade51 912
RGA

11.300 11.550 13.45011.700 12.20010.200 70.400
7.400 7.950 8.9507.300 8.9008.000 48.500

Prelims
Finals

118.900Combined Total:

Sebastian Ingersoll52 849
Lakeshore Acad

12.550 12.100 12.90012.200 11.60012.300 73.650
0.000 7.050 0.0007.050 8.6008.200 30.900

Prelims
Finals

104.550Combined Total:
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Malcolm-Allen Baytop53 959
Wallers GymJam

12.800 11.750 12.60012.150 12.60011.600 73.500
8.850 4.500 0.0006.850 0.0007.100 27.300

Prelims
Finals

100.800Combined Total:
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